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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 3068

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 02 NOVEMBER 2012
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 38)

3068. Mrs M Wenger (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Environmental Affairs:

(a) What are the names of the (i) entities and (ii) persons who have been awarded water use licenses under Project Letsema in the (aa) Komati/Vaal and (bb) Olifants River catchments and (b) on what dates were these licenses granted, in each case, in the period since the inception of Project Letsema? NW3891E
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REPLY:

(@) The names of entities and persons who have been awarded water use licences under the project Letsema since inception of the project are given in Table 1 for the Komati, Table 2 for the Vaal, and Table 3 for the Olifants River Catchments.

(b) The dates of award of the water use licences are provided in the respective tables

Summary of WULASs for Catchment

mati | Olifants

Cumulative
_ Count 49 146 232 427
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